00 vaudoise

presents

Vaudoise Junior Champion Trophy Summer 2024 - Direct Acceptance

Main Draw: 9. - 14. Juli 2024
Quali: 6. - 8. Juli 2024

18 & Under Girls

IVID = Directly IViain Draw
Quali = Qualifying Draw

= Lucky Loser

Alternate = Waiting List

No Status
1 MD
2 MD
3 MD
4 MD
5 MD
6 MD
7 MD
8 MD
9 MD
10 MD
11 MD
12 MD
13 MD
14 MD
15 MD
16 MD

JUNIOR CHAMPION

TROPHY ©

Lizenznummer Name

No de licence
829.08.614.0
657.06.815.0
570.06.846.0
629.09.593.0
723.07.752.0
525.06.761.0
995.06.776.0
399.06.573.0
778.07.622.0
536.07.542.0
320.07.692.0
297.06.872.0
697.07.539.0
107.07.851.0
877.06.544.0
678.07.823.0

Nom
Schnyder
Moning
Kunz
Manta
Pushkar
Kagi
Zurmihle
Giupponi
Saroli
Kellenberger
Erard
Durig
Oeschger
Alekseeva
Tavazza
Neskovic

swisstennis €9

Breitensport / Sport populaire

Vorname
Prénom
Sarina
Kenisha
Josephine
Noelia
Stefaniya
Zoe
Aurora
Alyssa
Francesca
Isabella
Jéhanne
Matilda
Liv

Sofiya
Matilde
Aleksija

Envoyer les documents nécessaires (voir reglement JCT, art. 11)

. Unterlagen nachreichen (siehe JCT Reglement Art. 11)

Biel, 6. Mai 2024

Ort

Marschwil
Ipsach
Wollerau
Winterthur
Muri b. Bern
Thal
Rothenburg
Bex
Chesieres
Einsiedeln
Delémont
Oberwil
Zirich

Rorschacherberg

Montagnola
Esslingen

Klass.
Class.

N3 27
N3 29
N3 30
N3 31
N3 38
N3 40
N3 41
N4 52
N4 53
N4 55
N4 57
N4 59
N4 61
N4 64
N4 68
N4 72

Wert
Valeur
12.695
12.415
12.299
12.164
11.549
11.384
11.339
10.864
10.716
10.598
10.579
10.547
10.480
10.419
10.282
10.202



